From: Lesley Groff <] -
To: Bella Klein <|| N

Subject: Fwd: Order Confirm - Multiple Orders
Date: Mon, 19 Mar 2012 15:03:14 +0000

You will see this on Darren's MC.. . for some reason they tell me my original order was not processed...I should
have tomorrow.

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Date: March 19, 2012 10:59:18 AM EDT
To:

Sui:rject: Order Confirm - Multiple Orders
Reply-To: NN

Lo Office Depot Logo

Order Confirmation

Thank you for shopping at Office Depot®.
We are confident you will be pleased and look forward to serving you again soon.

Mote that your order will arrive in multiple shipments and we have created unigue order numbers for each,
so you can track status and delivery of each.

Mote that due to product availability or size, items ordered together may not be shipped together. Shipping
confirmation emails will provide details on all shipments.

For your reference, below is a summary of your order:

Shipment 1 Expected delivery date: 03/20/2012 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Crder Number: 602442125-001 Status: In Process

Order Date: 032012 Tracking: N/A

Customer Mame: DKl PLLC Shipping to:  DARREN INDYKE
Customer number: 50080881 I
Payment info MasterCard, last 4 digits:- NEW YORK. NY 10065-6298

Comments:

ITEM DESCRIPTIOMN T SHIPPING

LIMIT LUnA EXTEMDED
FRICE PRICE

(]
o/
= O
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PaperPro® High-Capacity Staples, Box 1 1
Of 3,000 (276304)

GE Soft White Specialty Bulb, 150 Watts 2 2
[269940)
Smead® Manila File Folders, Legal Size, 2 2

1/3 Cut, Pack Of 100 (315830)

LEGEND

aTy: Crriginal Quantity Ordarad

SHIFFIMG: Ordered Quantity -
Backorder Quantity

B/O Backorder Quantity

Qty:

UMIT PRICE: Price par Individual Unit

LInA: Unit of Measure

EXTEMDED Crrdered Quantity x Unit

PRICE: Price

Shipment 2 Expected delivery date: 03/20/2012 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Order Number: 602442375-001 Status:
Crrder Date: 03M9/2012 Tracking:
Customer Mame: DKl PLLC Shipping to:
Customer number: 50080881

Payment info: MasterCard, last 4 digits:-

Comments:

ITEM DESCRIPTION ary SHIPFING
SLI Lighting 60-WWatt Extra Long Life Light 1 1

Bulbs, Pack Of 4 (408364

LEGEND

aTy: Crriginal Quantity Ordarad

SHIPPIMNG: Ordered Cuantity -
Backorder Quantity

BiO Backorder Quantity

Cty:

UNIT PRICE: Price per Individual Unit

LIna: Unit of Measura

EXTEMDED Ordered Quantity » Linit

PRICE: Price

Shipment 3 Expected delivery date: 03/20/2012 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Status:
Tracking:

602442376-001
0392012

Order Number:
Order Date:

0 $6.990 box $6.99
0 $1.990 each 33.98
0 £10.990 box £21.98
Subtotal: $32.95
Tax: 282
Delivery Fee: 0.00
Misc.: 0.00
Total: $35.87
Held Dropship
M/A
DARREN INDYKE
NEW YORK, NY 10065-6298
B/O UMIT U EXTENDED
Qty PRICE PRICE
0 $3.960  pack 53.96
Subtotal: $3.96
Tax: 0.35
Delivery Fee: 0.00
Misc.: 0.00
Total: $4.31

Held Dropship
MN/A,
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Customer Mame: DKI PLLC Shipping to: DARREN INDYKE

Customer number: 50080881 _

Payment info: MasterCard, last 4 digits: - NEW YORK. NY 10065-6298

Comments:

ITEM DESCRIPTION aTy SHIPFING B/O UNIT UM EXTENDED
Oty PRICE FRICE

Equal®, 0.035 Oz., Box Of 500 (715304) 1 1 0 $17.290  box $17.29

Subtotal: $17.29

st Tax:  0.00
Delivery Fee: 0.00

ary: Original Quantity Ordarad Misc.: 0.00
SHIPPIMNG: Ordered Quantity -

Backorder Quantity
BiO Backorder Quantity Tﬁtal : $1 7. 29
Qty
UMIT PRICE Price per Individual Unit
L Unit of Measura
EXTEMDED Crrdered Quantity x Unit
PRICE Price

You can now track delivery of your order online. Enter the order number shown in this email, or go to Order
Tracking at i and log in to track delivery of your order by entering your order number.

Mormal deliveries to business addresses are made between the hours of 8:30 AM and 5:30 PM, and to
residential addresses between 8:30 AM and 7:00 PM

Got a question? We're taking care of business every day, and we're ready to help: Call B00.GO.DEPOT (B0O-
463-3768) or email us and one of our Customer Service Specialists will provide prompt answers to all your
questions.

e 2

This sale is subject to the terms of use that govern this website. We resarve the right to cancel or limit any order that is made contrary to any
applicable offer, discount, promotion or coupon. Please be advised that prices vary basad upon the order and delivery location{s) and tha
applicable retail stora location.

Office Depot has paid tha CA Elecironic Waste Recycling fee on your behalf for all online and telephone purchases made in or to CAL
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